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Cavi 
acciaio zincato

Câbles
acier zingué

Galvenized
steel cables

Verzinkte
Stahlseile
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L I G H T I N G

COMPONENTS AND SYSTEMS

19 49

Terminale
Nipple
Terminal
Nippel

Ø 1 mm
Ø 1 mm
 
Ø 1 mm
Ø 1 mm
 
Ø 1,2 mm 
Ø 1,2 mm 
Ø 1,2 mm
 
Ø 1,2 mm 
Ø 1,2 mm 
Ø 1,2 mm
 
Ø 1,5 mm 
Ø 1,5 mm
 
Ø 1,5 mm 
Ø 1,5 mm

19
19

49
49

19
19
19

49
49
49

19
19

49
49

3x3 mm
4x4 mm
 
3x3 mm
4x4 mm

3x3 mm
4x4 mm
5,5 mm

3x3 mm
4x4 mm
5,5 mm

4x4 mm
5,5 mm

4x4 mm
5,5 mm
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Cavi 
acciaio inox

Câbles 
acier inox

Stainless 
steel cables

Edelstahl
Seile

33

L I G H T I N G

COMPONENTS AND SYSTEMS

19 49

Terminale
Nipple
Terminal
Nippel

Ø 0,6 mm
Ø 0,8 mm

Ø 1 mm
Ø 1 mm
 
Ø 1 mm
Ø 1 mm
 
Ø 1,2 mm 
Ø 1,2 mm 
Ø 1,2 mm
 
Ø 1,2 mm 
Ø 1,2 mm 
Ø 1,2 mm
 
Ø 1,5 mm 
Ø 1,5 mm
 
Ø 1,5 mm 
Ø 1,5 mm

19
49

19
19

49
49

19
19
19

49
49
49

19
19

49
49

4 mm
4 mm

3x3 mm
4x4 mm
 
3x3 mm
4x4 mm

3x3 mm
4x4 mm
5,5 mm

3x3 mm
4x4 mm
5,5 mm

4x4 mm
5,5 mm

4x4 mm
5,5 mm
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